Introduction
AquaMax® Microplate Washers from
Molecular Devices are fully self-contained
systems, configurable for both 96- and
384-well microplate washing applications.
For biochemical assays, the washers are
primarily used to remove unbound material
and unreacted reagents in microplate wells,

Residual volume, 96 ≤ 5 µL
Residual volume, 384 ≤ 2 µL
Ordering information Part number
AquaMax 2000 Microplate Washer
• AquaMax modular washer (two fluid inlets)
• 1-year warranty covering parts and labor
0310-5363
AquaMax 4000 Microplate Washer
• AquaMax modular washer (four fluid inlets)
• 1-year warranty covering parts and labor
0310-5227
96-Well Microplate Wash Head 0310-5216T
384-Well Microplate Wash Head 0310-5219T
96-Well Cell Wash Head 0310-5217T
384-Well Cell Wash Head 0310-5218T
4-Liter Bottle without Level Sensor 5000801
4-Liter Bottle with Level Sensor 5000802
10-Liter Waste Reservoir 9000-02 96
AquaMax Sterilant R8156